Hayward Skimmer ABS 2"
invandig ganga gra/vit
rektangular type Premium
Small (7024533)
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TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Typ

Material

Modell

Anslutning

Farg

Lamplig for

Storlek

Premium Small

ABS/rostfritt stal

rektangular

invandig ganga

gra/vit

liner pooler

2"

DIMENSIONER

E

230 mm

127 mm

369 mm

436 mm

230 mm

160 mm

139 mm

190 mm
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Size
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